2025 MIAA WOMEN'S GOLF ACADEMIC AWARDS

ACADEMIC HONOR ROLL MEMBERS:

Institution

Northwest Missouri State University  Paige
Northwest Missouri State University ~ Lauren
Northwest Missouri State University  Kayla
Northwest Missouri State University ~ Madilyne
Northeastern State University Ines
Northeastern State University Sam
Northeastern State University Jessica
Northeastern State University Chloe

University of Central Missouri Kiki
University of Central Missouri Libby
University of Central Missouri Maya
University of Central Missouri Mia

University of Central Missouri Nicole
Fort Hays State University Hayden
Missouri Western State University Mariana
Missouri Western State University Saya
Missouri Western State University Ines

Missouri Southemn State University Lily

Missouri Southemn State University Katarina
Missouri Southemn State University Avary
Missouri Southemn State University Iratxe
Missouri Southemn State University Maryn
Missouri Southemn State University Caitlin
Missouri Southern State University ~ Aida
Missouri Southemn State University Gabrielle
Missouri Southemn State University Kyra
Newman University Isabella
Newman University Aiden
Newman University Bethany
Rogers State University Brianna
Rogers State University Rylan
Rogers State University Kristin
Rogers State University Lauren
Rogers State University Kamryn
Rogers State University Lydia
Rogers State University Jessica
University of Central Oklahoma Estela
University of Central Oklahoma Drew

First Name Last Name

Hoffman
Kohl

Moline
Schlaepfer
Diaz

Maceli
Parker
Williamson
Bruner
Green
McVey

Rallo

Rallo

York
Casadiego Morales
Schweitzer
Vandaele
Allman
Chynoranska
Eckert
Fernandez-Cano Aldasoro
Harlow
Metcalfe
Nunez
Rettinghaus
Simon
Caballa
Coffelt
Griffiths
Maddux
Ashley
Gudmundsdottir
Anderson
Zuniga
Sitorus
Osden
Castillo
Faires

Academic Level GPA

Senior
Junior
Junior
Senior
Sophomore
Senior
Junior
Sophomore
Senior
Senior
Junior
Senior
Senior
Sophomore
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior/Graduate
Sophomore
Sophomore
Graduate
Sophomore
Sophomore
Senior
Sophomore
Sophomore
Sophomore
Junior
Senior
Junior
Sophomore
Senior
Sophomore
Sophomore
Senior
Junior
Sophomore
Senior

4.00
4.00
3.30
4.00
3.81
3.77
3.67
3.39
3.73
3.97
3.95
3.62
3.47
3.66
3.90
3.77
3.66
4.00
3.90
4.00
4.00
3.88
3.76
3.87
3.08
3.69
3.58
3.86
3.82
4.00
3.72
3.59
3.39
3.36
3.30
3.24
3.84
3.46

Major

Data Sci/Informatics: Business
Applied Health: Exercise Science
Cybersecurity

Middle School

Health and Human Performance
Health and Human Performance
Marketing

English

BS Biology

BS History

BSBA Accountancy

BS Health Studies

BSBA Marketing

Elementary Education

Physical Education

Recreation Sport Management
Business

Sport and Recreation Management
Marketing

Criminal Justice Administration
Data Analytics

Finance

Exercise Science

Industrial Engineer Technology
Management

Environmental Health & Safety
BIOL

PSY

PHIL

Criminal Justice

Sports Management

Business Administration - Marketing
Sports Management

Athletic Training

Sport Management

Business Marketing

Journalism

PGA Golf Management

Hometown

West Des Moines, lowa
Omaha, Neb.

Johnston, lowa

Gering, Neb.

Madrid, Spain

Pittsburg, Kan.
Lancaster, England, U.K.

West Midlands, England, U.K.

Washington, lowa
Shawnee, Kan.

Blue Springs, Mo.
Wentzville, Mo.
Wentzville, Mo.
Lawrence, Kan.
Huila, Colombia
Anglet, France
Puilboreau, France
Anderson, MO
Velke Levare, Slovakia
Emporia, KS

Madrid, Spain

Fort Collins, MO
Staffordshire, England
Gijon-Asturias, Spain
Wentzville, MO
Rockford, IL

Lake Charles, La.
Edmond, Okla.
Liverpool, England
Owasso, Okla.
Midwest City, Okla.
Mosfellsbeer, Iceland
Tontitown, Ark.
Choctaw, Okla.
Bitung, Indonesia
Los Alamos, N.M.
Palma, Spain
Oklahoma City, Okla.



Institution

University of Central Oklahoma Jirasuda
University of Central Oklahoma Scarlet
University of Arkansas-Fort Smith Aliesa
University of Arkansas-Fort Smith Kaitlyn

University of Arkansas-Fort Smith Ali

University of Arkansas-Fort Smith Kenley
University of Arkansas-Fort Smith Madison
University of Nebraska Keamney Claire
University of Nebraska Keamney Juliana
University of Nebraska Keamey Sophia
University of Nebraska Keamney Beth
University of Nebraska Keamey Brooke
University of Nebraska Keamey Sofia
University of Nebraska Keamey Liz
University of Nebraska Keamey Sofia
SCHOLAR-ATHLETES:
Institution

Missouri Southemn State University Katarina
Missouri Southemn State University Lily
Northeastern State University Jessica
Northwest Missouri State University  Paige
University of Arkansas-Fort Smith Ali

University of Central Missouri Libby
University of Central Missouri Maya
University of Central Missouri Mia

University of Nebraska Keamney Juliana

First Name Last Name

First Name Last Name

Khunarak Senior
Sturch Sophomore
Sitmorang

Canales

Perry

McElyea

Sanders

Berquist Sophomore
Botero Molina Senior
Coleman Graduate
Grant Junior

King Senior
Lasarena Murra Junior
Lyons Sophomore
Wildeman Sophomore

Chynoranska Sophomore
Allman Senior/Graduate
Parker Junior

Hoffman Senior

Perry

Green Senior

McVey Junior

Rallo Senior

Botero Molina Senior

ACADEMIC EXCELLENCE AWARD RECIPIENTS:

Institution
Missouri Southemn State University Avary
Missouri Southemn State University Iratxe

Northeastern State University Laia

Northwest Missouri State University  Paige
Northwest Missouri State University ~ Lauren
Northwest Missouri State University ~ Madilyne
Rogers State University Brianna
University of Nebraska Keamey Sophia
University of Nebraska Keamey Liz

First Name Last Name

Eckert Sophomore
Fernandez-Cano Aldasoro Graduate
Llorens Sophomore
Hoffman Senior

Kohl Junior
Schlaepfer Senior
Maddux Junior
Coleman Graduate
Lyons Sophomore

Academic Level GPA

3.32
3.49
3.55
3.49
3.50
3.38
3.29
3.94
3.63
4.00
3.89
3.42
3.27
4.00
3.19

Academic Level GPA

3.90
4.00
3.67
4.00
3.50
3.97
3.95
3.62
3.63

Academic Level GPA

4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00

Major

Fashion Marketing

PGA Golf Management
Elementary Education
Imaging Sciences
Business Administration
Social Work

Business Administration
Psychobiology

Business Administration
Kinesiology & Sport Science
Political Science

Biology

Business Administration
Interior & Product Design
Elementary Ed. K-6

Major

Marketing

Sport and Recreation Management
Marketing

Data Sci/Informatics: Business
Business Administration

BS History

BSBA Accountancy

BS Health Studies

Business Administration

Major

Criminal Justice Administration
Data Analytics

Cell and Molecular Biology

Data Sci/Informatics: Business
Applied Health: Exercise Science
Middle School

Criminal Justice

Kinesiology & Sport Science
Interior & Product Design

Hometown
Saraburi, Thailand
Durant, Okla.
Frisco, Texas
Corpus Christi, Texas
Saint Joesph, Mo.
Ennis, Texas
Midlothian, Texas
Lawrence, KS
Medellin, Colombia
Phoenix, AZ
Bonner Springs, KS
Overland Park, KS
Ibague, Colombia
Olathe, KS

San Antonio, TX

Hometown

Velke Levare, Slovakia
Anderson, MO
Lancaster, England, U.K.
West Des Moines, lowa
Saint Joesph, Mo.
Shawnee, Kan.

Blue Springs, Mo.
Wentzville, Mo.

Medellin, Colombia

Hometown

Emporia, KS

Madrid, Spain
Barcelona, Spain

West Des Moines, lowa
Omaha, Neb.

Gering, Neb.

Owasso, Okla.
Phoenix, AZ

Olathe, KS



