2025 MIAA WOMEN'S GOLF ACADEMIC AWARDS

ACADEMIC HONOR ROLL MEMBERS:

Institution	First Name	Last Name	Academic Leve	GPA	Major	Hometown
Northwest Missouri State University	Paige	Hoffman	Senior	4.00	Data Sci/Informatics: Business	West Des Moines, Iowa
Northwest Missouri State University	Lauren	Kohl	Junior	4.00	Applied Health: Exercise Science	Omaha, Neb.
Northwest Missouri State University	Kayla	Moline	Junior	3.30	Cybersecurity	Johnston, Iowa
Northwest Missouri State University	Madilyne	Schlaepfer	Senior	4.00	Middle School	Gering, Neb.
Northeastern State University	Ines	Diaz	Sophomore	3.81	Health and Human Performance	Madrid, Spain
Northeastern State University	Sam	Maceli	Senior	3.77	Health and Human Performance	Pittsburg, Kan.
Northeastern State University	Jessica	Parker	Junior	3.67	Marketing	Lancaster, England, U.K.
Northeastern State University	Chloe	Williamson	Sophomore	3.39	English	West Midlands, England, U.K.
University of Central Missouri	Kiki	Bruner	Senior	3.73	BS Biology	Washington, Iowa
University of Central Missouri	Libby	Green	Senior	3.97	BS History	Shawnee, Kan.
University of Central Missouri	Maya	McVey	Junior	3.95	BSBA Accountancy	Blue Springs, Mo.
University of Central Missouri	Mia	Rallo	Senior	3.62	BS Health Studies	Wentzville, Mo.
University of Central Missouri	Nicole	Rallo	Senior	3.47	BSBA Marketing	Wentzville, Mo.
Fort Hays State University	Hayden	York	Sophomore	3.66	Elementary Education	Lawrence, Kan.
Missouri Western State University	Mariana	Casadiego Morales	Senior	3.90	Physical Education	Huila, Colombia
Missouri Western State University	Saya	Schweitzer	Senior	3.77	Recreation Sport Management	Anglet, France
Missouri Western State University	Ines	Vandaele	Senior	3.66	Business	Puilboreau, France
Missouri Southern State University	Lily	Allman	Senior/Graduate	4.00	Sport and Recreation Management	Anderson, MO
Missouri Southern State University	Katarina	Chynoranska	Sophomore	3.90	Marketing	Velke Levare, Slovakia
Missouri Southern State University	Avary	Eckert	Sophomore	4.00	Criminal Justice Administration	Emporia, KS
Missouri Southern State University	Iratxe	Fernandez-Cano Aldasoro	Graduate	4.00	Data Analytics	Madrid, Spain
Missouri Southern State University	Maryn	Harlow	Sophomore	3.88	Finance	Fort Collins, MO
Missouri Southern State University	Caitlin	Metcalfe	Sophomore	3.76	Exercise Science	Staffordshire, England
Missouri Southern State University	Aida	Nunez	Senior	3.87	Industrial Engineer Technology	Gijon-Asturias, Spain
Missouri Southern State University	Gabrielle	Rettinghaus	Sophomore	3.08	Management	Wentzville, MO
Missouri Southern State University	Kyra	Simon	Sophomore	3.69	Environmental Health & Safety	Rockford, IL
Newman University	Isabella	Caballa	Sophomore	3.58	BIOL	Lake Charles, La.
Newman University	Aiden	Coffelt	Junior	3.86	PSY	Edmond, Okla.
Newman University	Bethany	Griffiths	Senior	3.82	PHIL	Liverpool, England
Rogers State University	Brianna	Maddux	Junior	4.00	Criminal Justice	Owasso, Okla.
Rogers State University	Rylan	Ashley	Sophomore	3.72	Sports Management	Midwest City, Okla.
Rogers State University	Kristin	Gudmundsdottir	Senior	3.59	Business Administration - Marketing	Mosfellsbær, Iceland
Rogers State University	Lauren	Anderson	Sophomore	3.39	Sports Management	Tontitown, Ark.
Rogers State University	Kamryn	Zuniga	Sophomore	3.36	Athletic Training	Choctaw, Okla.
Rogers State University	Lydia	Sitorus	Senior	3.30	Sport Management	Bitung, Indonesia
Rogers State University	Jessica	Osden	Junior	3.24	Business Marketing	Los Alamos, N.M.
University of Central Oklahoma	Estela	Castillo	Sophomore	3.84	Journalism	Palma, Spain
University of Central Oklahoma	Drew	Faires	Senior	3.46	PGA Golf Management	Oklahoma City, Okla.

Institution	First Name	Last Name	Academic Lei	vel GPA	Major	Hometown
University of Central Oklahoma	Jirasuda	Khunarak	Senior	3.32	Fashion Marketing	Saraburi, Thailand
University of Central Oklahoma	Scarlet	Sturch	Sophomore	3.49	PGA Golf Management	Durant, Okla.
University of Arkansas-Fort Smith	Aliesa	Sitmorang		3.55	Elementary Education	Frisco, Texas
University of Arkansas-Fort Smith	Kaitlyn	Canales		3.49	Imaging Sciences	Corpus Christi, Texas
University of Arkansas-Fort Smith	Ali	Perry		3.50	Business Administration	Saint Joesph, Mo.
University of Arkansas-Fort Smith	Kenley	McElyea		3.38	Social Work	Ennis, Texas
University of Arkansas-Fort Smith	Madison	Sanders		3.29	Business Administration	Midlothian, Texas
University of Nebraska Kearney	Claire	Berquist	Sophomore	3.94	Psychobiology	Lawrence, KS
University of Nebraska Kearney	Juliana	Botero Molina	Senior	3.63	Business Administration	Medellin, Colombia
University of Nebraska Kearney	Sophia	Coleman	Graduate	4.00	Kinesiology & Sport Science	Phoenix, AZ
University of Nebraska Kearney	Beth	Grant	Junior	3.89	Political Science	Bonner Springs, KS
University of Nebraska Kearney	Brooke	King	Senior	3.42	Biology	Overland Park, KS
University of Nebraska Kearney	Sofia	Lasarena Murra	Junior	3.27	Business Administration	Ibague, Colombia
University of Nebraska Kearney	Liz	Lyons	Sophomore	4.00	Interior & Product Design	Olathe, KS
University of Nebraska Kearney	Sofia	Wildeman	Sophomore	3.19	Elementary Ed. K-6	San Antonio, TX

SCHOLAR-ATHLETES:

Institution	First Name	Last Name	Academic Leve	GPA	Major	Hometown
Missouri Southern State University	Katarina	Chynoranska	Sophomore	3.90	Marketing	Velke Levare, Slovakia
Missouri Southern State University	Lily	Allman	Senior/Graduate	4.00	Sport and Recreation Management	Anderson, MO
Northeastern State University	Jessica	Parker	Junior	3.67	Marketing	Lancaster, England, U.K.
Northwest Missouri State University	Paige	Hoffman	Senior	4.00	Data Sci/Informatics: Business	West Des Moines, Iowa
University of Arkansas-Fort Smith	Ali	Perry		3.50	Business Administration	Saint Joesph, Mo.
University of Central Missouri	Libby	Green	Senior	3.97	BS History	Shawnee, Kan.
University of Central Missouri	Maya	McVey	Junior	3.95	BSBA Accountancy	Blue Springs, Mo.
University of Central Missouri	Mia	Rallo	Senior	3.62	BS Health Studies	Wentzville, Mo.
University of Nebraska Kearney	Juliana	Botero Molina	Senior	3.63	Business Administration	Medellin, Colombia

ACADEMIC EXCELLENCE AWARD RECIPIENTS:

Institution	First Name	Last Name	Academic Leve	el GPA	Major	Hometown
Missouri Southern State University	Avary	Eckert	Sophomore	4.00	Criminal Justice Administration	Emporia, KS
Missouri Southern State University	Iratxe	Fernandez-Cano Aldasoro	Graduate	4.00	Data Analytics	Madrid, Spain
Northeastern State University	Laia	Llorens	Sophomore	4.00	Cell and Molecular Biology	Barcelona, Spain
Northwest Missouri State University	Paige	Hoffman	Senior	4.00	Data Sci/Informatics: Business	West Des Moines, Iowa
Northwest Missouri State University	Lauren	Kohl	Junior	4.00	Applied Health: Exercise Science	Omaha, Neb.
Northwest Missouri State University	Madilyne	Schlaepfer	Senior	4.00	Middle School	Gering, Neb.
Rogers State University	Brianna	Maddux	Junior	4.00	Criminal Justice	Owasso, Okla.
University of Nebraska Kearney	Sophia	Coleman	Graduate	4.00	Kinesiology & Sport Science	Phoenix, AZ
University of Nebraska Kearney	Liz	Lyons	Sophomore	4.00	Interior & Product Design	Olathe, KS